Colleges with some of the

biggest drop in starts

14/15
Starts

15/16
Starts

YAV
Starts

17/18
Starts

Shift in
17/18

CHICHESTER COLLEGE GROUP
DERWENTSIDE COLLEGE

EASTLEIGH COLLEGE

GATESHEAD COLLEGE

HEART OF WORCESTERSHIRE COLLEGE
HULL COLLEGE

NEW COLLEGE SWINDON

RNN GROUP

WEST NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COLLEGE

2,780
2,980
5,660
2,520
1,980
3,050
480

360

6,610

1,850
3,620
4,710
2,390
2,250
3,090
840

360

9,210

2,860
3,140
6,720
2,450
2,070
4,120
1,490
3,320
6,830

1,280
1,610
1,630
750

1,030
1,480
290

1,250
1,440

-1,580
-1,530
-5,090
-1,700
-1,040
-2,640
-1,200
-2,070
-5,390

-55%
-49%
-76%
-69%
-50%
-64%
-81%
-62%
-79%



