Colleges with some of the biggest drop in starts	14/15 Starts	15/16 Starts	16/17 Starts	17/18 Starts	Shift in 17/18	Shift in 17/18
CHICHESTER COLLEGE GROUP	2,780	1,850	2,860	1,280	-1,580	-55%
DERWENTSIDE COLLEGE	2,980	3,620	3,140	1,610	-1,530	-49%
EASTLEIGH COLLEGE	5,660	4,710	6,720	1,630	-5,090	-76%
GATESHEAD COLLEGE	2,520	2,390	2,450	750	-1,700	-69%
HEART OF WORCESTERSHIRE COLLEGE	1,980	2,250	2,070	1,030	-1,040	-50%
HULL COLLEGE	3,050	3,090	4,120	1,480	-2,640	-64%
NEW COLLEGE SWINDON	480	840	1,490	290	-1,200	-81%
RNN GROUP	360	360	3,320	1,250	-2,070	-62%
WEST NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COLLEGE	6,610	9,210	6,830	1,440	-5,390	-79%